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  18 December 2024 

 

Information for Spring Term 2025 

 
Dear Parents and Carers 

 

Please find below the dates and times of the Sharing Collective Worships and Reading Mornings 

for the Spring Term.  

 

 

Reading Mornings 

 

Reception 8.40am - 9.00am Tuesday 14 January Thursday 27 February 

Year 1 8.40am - 9.00am Wednesday 15 January Tuesday 4 March 

Year 2 8.40am - 9.00am Wednesday 22 January Thursday 6 March 

Year 3 8.40am - 9.00am Thursday 23 January Tuesday 11 March 

Year 4 8.40am - 9.00am Tuesday 28 January Tuesday 18 March 

Year 5 8.40am - 9.00am Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 26 March 

Year 6 8.40am - 9.00am Thursday 13 February Tuesday 25 March 

 

 

 

Sharing Collective Worships 

 

Reception 2.45pm Tuesday 25 February 

Year 1 2.45pm Friday 17 January 

Year 2 2.45pm Friday 7 February 

Year 3 2.45pm Friday 14 February 

Year 4 2.45pm Friday 21 March 

Year 5 2.45pm Friday 28 February 

Year 6 2.45pm Friday 24 January 

 

Doors will open at 2.45pm.  

 

Yours sincerely 

  

DENISE KENNEDY 

Head Teacher 
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